
Food

Nocellara Olives   3.5                                    VE

Smoked Almonds   3.5                                  VE

Pork Scratchings   3.5

Focaccia with Infused Oils & Balsamic  4.2  VE

Vegetable Sausage Roll   4.5                        VE
with red pepper coulis

Hummus   4.5                                                  V
smoked paprika hummus with warm bread

Braised Chorizo   6
mini chorizo braised in marsala wine & balsamic

Fried Polenta Chips    5.5                              VE
with smoked garlic aioli  

Lamb Tagine   6.5/13
with jewelled cous cous

Chorizo Ratatouille   6/12                                 
served on linguine

Pan Roasted Salmon & Samphire   7/14
with a citrus beurre blanc 

Coffee Braised Beef Featherblade   13.5                        
with crispy polenta & blistered vine tomato

Butternut Squash Risotto   5.5/11                             VE                      
with pumpkin seeds 

Fruit Galette   4.5
with cornish clotted cream

Set Tiramisu Rice Pudding   5.5
made with house espresso 



Pancakes - until 12pm
Maple & Bacon
Wild Berries

BSC Egg Buoys 
Served on a toasted Brioche bun 

Egg Buoy
Scrambled egg & cheese

Bacon Buoy 
Scrambled egg, bacon and cheese 

Sausage Buoy  
Scrambled egg, sausage patty and cheese

Veggie Buoy 
Fried egg, mushroom, avocado, hash brown, onion jam and cheese 

Soup of the Day - from 12pm
Served with buttered bread

Sandwiches - from 12pm 
Todays sandwiches will be displayed in the grab & go
fridge, and can be made up to order

Toasties - all served with coleslaw from 12pm
Grilled cheese with three cheeses and sauteed onions

Mozzarella, roasted red peppers, tomatoes and basil

Bacon and smoked applewood cheese

Salads - from 12pm
Jewelled couscous, toasted quinoa, mixed seeds,                  
pomegranate, beetroot, spinach, spring onion and avocado   

Mango, paneer, coronation dressing, 
grapes & spring onion

Feta, watermelon, mixed seeds
pickled melon rind & mustard dressing

Chicken, ceaser dressing, parmesan, 
smoked streay bacon, croutons

6.25
5.95 

4.95

5.75

5.95

5.50

3.95  

3.50/6.25 

6.50 

6.75

6.75

6.95

 
Seeded Granary Toast 
With jam, marmalade, honey, peanut butter, marmite, nutella 

Bacon Butty

Sausage Butty 

Mushroom & Spinach Butty (VE available)

Yoghurt Bowls - until 12pm
Simple - live natural yogurt, spiced honey and goji berries
Super - live natural yogurt, berry compote, granola, maple syrup, 
strawberries, banana and seeds

Porridge - until 12pm (VE/GF available) 
Simple - cinnamon sugar or brown sugar
Super - berry compote, banana, spiced honey, seeds and blueberries

BSC Fry with your choice of eggs
Sausage, bacon, mushroom, homemade beans, hash brown, 
tomato and toast

BSC Veggie Fry with your choice of eggs
Avocado, spinach, mushroom, homemade beans, hash browns, 
tomato and toast

Scrambled Eggs on Toast - add sides from below

Creamy Wild Mushrooms on Toast (VE available)

Smashed Avocado & Chilli on Toast (VE available)

Scrambled Eggs with Smoked Salmon
With chives
 
Sides
Smoked streaky bacon
Free range eggs, scrambled, poached or fried
Sliced avocado
Mushrooms
Smoked salmon
Hash browns
Sausage
Homemade beans 

0.90

4.45

4.95 

4.25

2.95
4.50

 
2.95
4.50

9.95

9.95

4.95

5.75

4.95

8.45

1.80
2.00
2.75
2.50
3.50
1.00
1.50
1.00

   


