BOL) STREET COFFEE

Food	+	
Nocellara Olives 3.5	VE	Lamb Tagine 6.5/13 with jewelled cous cous
Smoked Almonds 3.5	VE	
Pork Scratchings 3.5		Chorizo Ratatouille 6/12 served on linguine
Focaccia with Infused Oils & Balsamic	4.2 VE	
		Pan Roasted Salmon & Samphire 7/14 with a citrus beurre blanc
Vegetable Sausage Roll 4.5 with red pepper coulis	VE	
		Coffee Braised Beef Featherblade 13.5
Hummus 4.5 smoked paprika hummus with warm bre	V ead	with crispy polenta & blistered vine tomato
Braised Chorizo 6 mini chorizo braised in marsala wine &	balsamic _	Butternut Squash Risotto 5.5/11 with pumpkin seeds
Fried Polenta Chips 5.5 with smoked garlic aioli	VE	Fruit Calotto 4.5

Fruit Galette 4.5 with cornish clotted cream

Set Tiramisu Rice Pudding 5.5 made with house espresso

VE



Pancakes - until 12pm Maple & Bacon Wild Berries	6.25 5.95	Seeded Granary Toast With jam, marmalade, honey, peanut butter, marmite, nutella	0.90
BSC Egg Buoys		Bacon Butty	4.45
Served on a toasted Brioche bun		Sausage Butty	4.95
Egg Buoy Scrambled egg & cheese	4.95	Mushroom & Spinach Butty (VE available)	4.25
Bacon Buoy Scrambled egg, bacon and cheese	5.75	Yoghurt Bowls - until 12pm Simple - live natural yogurt, spiced honey and goji berries Super - live natural yogurt, berry compote, granola, maple syrup, strawberries, banana and seeds	2.95 4.50
Sausage Buoy	5.95		
Scrambled egg, sausage patty and cheese Veggie Buoy Fried egg, mushroom, avocado, hash brown, onion jam and cheese	5.50	Porridge - until 12pm (VE/GF available) Simple - cinnamon sugar or brown sugar Super - berry compote, banana, spiced honey, seeds and blueberries	2.95 4.50
Soup of the Day - from 12pm Served with buttered bread	3.95	BSC Fry with your choice of eggs Sausage, bacon, mushroom, homemade beans, hash brown, tomato and toast	9.95
Sandwiches - from 12pm Todays sandwiches will be displayed in the grab & go fridge, and can be made up to order	3.50/6.25	BSC Veggie Fry with your choice of eggs Avocado, spinach, mushroom, homemade beans, hash browns, tomato and toast	9.95
Toasties - all served with coleslaw from 12pm	6.50	Scrambled Eggs on Toast - add sides from below	4.95
Grilled cheese with three cheeses and sauteed onions	6.75	Creamy Wild Mushrooms on Toast (VE available)	5.75
Mozzarella, roasted red peppers, tomatoes and basil	6.75	Smashed Avocado & Chilli on Toast (VE available)	4.95
Bacon and smoked applewood cheese	6.95	Scrambled Eggs with Smoked Salmon With chives	8.45
Salads - from 12pm Jewelled couscous, toasted quinoa, mixed seeds, pomegranate, beetroot, spinach, spring onion and avocado		Sides Smoked streaky bacon	1.80
Mango, paneer, coronation dressing, grapes & spring onion	Project Control of the Control of th	Free range eggs, scrambled, poached or fried Sliced avocado Mushrooms	2.00 2.75 2.50
Feta, watermelon, mixed seeds pickled melon rind & mustard dressing)î	Smoked salmon Hash browns Sausage	3.50 1.00 1.50
Chicken, ceaser dressing, parmesan, smoked streay bacon, croutons	//	Homemade beans	1.00